BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Residential Installations

Description

Permit Fee - not including scc levy*

New Single Family Dwellings, Additions

$6.9° per $1,000 of Project Value**

Relocation of a Building
(on crawlspace or basement)

$0.35 per square foot of main floor

Relocation of a Building
(on piles or blocking only)

$150.%

Garage, Renovation,
Basement Development

$0.30 per square foot of developed area

(Demolition, Solid Fuel, Decks, Sheds,
Hot Tubs, Swimming Pools)

(not at time of new home construction) Minimum fee $150.00
Minimum Residential Building
Permit Fee $150.00

Commercial, Industrial, Institutional

Description
New, Addition, Renovation

Permit Fee - not including scc levy*
$6.9° per $1000 of Project Value **

Minimum Building Permit Fee
(including Demolition Permits)

$300.%

**NOTE: Project value is based on the actual cost of material and labour verification of cost may be

requested prior to permit issuance.

* SCC Levy is 4% of the permit fee with a minimum of $4.50 and a maximum of $560.00

The personal information provided as part of this
application is collected under Sec. 43 of the Safety

Codes Act and Sections 303 and 295 of the Municipal
Government Act and in accordance with Section 32.c of
the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act.

vég
A J [ 4
TOWN OF ®

Superior Safety C A L M A R

Codes Inc.
T780.489.4777 F780.489.4711 T1780.985.3604 F780.985.3039

100, 14535-118 Ave., Edmonton AB T5L 2M7 PO Box 750 Calmar, AB TOC 0V0

Superiorsafetycodes.com Calmar.ca



